
Sous-titre
Armand	FÉTY

Variations	sur	Au	Clair	de	la	Lune

7

15

Soprano	Saxophone

Alto	Saxophone

Tenor	Saxophone

Baritone	Saxophone













































 











 

 







 























 







 











 

 

    









 

 







 

 



 

 

 






 













 













 



  







 



 



  



 









 













 

 





























Thème















22

36

29

44



 













 

 






































 







 



 

 

















 



















 







  











 







  



 

















 







    























 





 











 



















 









 

 

 

 



















 

 

 









 

 





  

 

















 



















  

 

































 

  

  

    

  
  

  


Adagio 1. 2.
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